Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keira Pemble - (1198428) - Eyemouth & District ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:37.39
2:38.48
2:44.37
2:49.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.48
2:37.39
2:44.37

2:49.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

514
503
451

412

WA Pts

503

514

451

412

Round

F
H

Round

I m =m I

Date

16/03/24
13/04/24
30/03/23
26/03/22

Date

13/04/24
16/03/24
30/03/23
26/03/22

Meet
East District Age Group Champs R3 2024
2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
East District Age Groups

East District Age Group Champs

Meet
2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
East District Age Group Champs R3 2024
East District Age Groups

East District Age Group Champs

Venue
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

East District

Venue
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

East District

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

B.ES.T. 1

Club Swam Under Level

B.E.S.T. 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



