Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keira Pemble - (1198428) - Eyemouth & District ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.39	514	F	16/03/24	East District Age Group Champs R3 2024	Edinburgh		1
2:38.48	503	Н	13/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	B.E.S.T.	1
2:44.37	451	F	30/03/23	East District Age Groups	Edinburgh		1
2:49.41	412	Н	26/03/22	East District Age Group Champs	East District		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.48	503	Н	13/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	B.E.S.T.	1
2:37.39	514	F	16/03/24	East District Age Group Champs R3 2024	Edinburgh		1
2:44.37	451	F	30/03/23	East District Age Groups	Edinburgh		1
2:49.41	412	Н	26/03/22	East District Age Group Champs	East District		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS